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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 27  (48kg) KUZIBAEVA VILENA RUS

SALINDER DARYA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS PAVLENKOVA ELENA RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

GUBATAEV ASLANBEK

ROMANENKO ANDREY

GRISHKOVETS MIKHAIL

BEREZIN VLADIMIR

DUDINSKIY ALEKSANDR

24:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

2 28  (57kg) BALSAN MUNGUNSARAN MGL

VARZAR TATIANA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS DANILENKO IRINA LTA

RUS

POL

BLR

AZE

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

BABENKO YURIY

ALIEV SAFAR

ASANOV SERGEY

NAGDIEV ANAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 29  (57kg) MISCHERINA YANA RUS

RICHAPOVA DARYA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAEV AKMADJON KGZ

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

AITIEV ABDUMALIK

BESCHUK IGOR

URYALOV EVGENIY

KEKVEEV OLEG

AVETISOV KAMO

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 30  (57kg) SHAKHIDOVA MALIKA RUS

DEVYTAIKINA VALERIA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL ALIEV SAFAR MNG

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

GUBATAEV ASLANBEK

RAKIPOV RADIK

BESCHUK IGOR

DUDINSKIY ALEKSANDR

30:26

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 31  (57kg) SERAFIN MONIKA POL

SAMADOVA MICHGONA TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS AVETISOV KAMO RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

GRISHKOVETS MIKHAIL

BABENKO YURIY

ROMANENKO ANDREY

URYALOV EVGENIY

DANILENKO IRINA

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 32  (60kg) MUSTAEVA ALINA RUS

KUZHELEVA KARINA RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS PAVLENKOVA ELENA AZE

TJK

LTA

KGZ

RUS

NAGDIEV ANAR

ABDULLAEV AKMADJON

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

AITIEV ABDUMALIK

BEREZIN VLADIMIR

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 33  (60kg) MONKHOR NAMUUN MGL

ZULKATINAROVA SHAIRA TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUKHOV VALERIY RUS

RUS

RUS

POL

RUS

BESCHUK IGOR

KEKVEEV OLEG

ANDAKULOV YULIAN

ALIEV SAFAR

DUDINSKIY ALEKSANDR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 34  (60kg) BATTUR ZOLJARGAI MGL

DMITRIEVA DARYA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS URYALOV EVGENIY BLR

MDA

RUS

POL

LTA

ASANOV SERGEY

PASTUKHOV VALERIY

RAKIPOV RADIK

ALIEV SAFAR

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 35  (60kg) STARODUB ALLA BLR

VALENTINA BUSTAMANTE CHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS DANILENKO IRINA RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

GUBATAEV ASLANBEK

BABENKO YURIY

PAVLENKOVA ELENA

ROMANENKO ANDREY

GRISHKOVETS MIKHAIL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 36  (51kg) MARTYNOV EVGENIY RUS

ORKHONTUNGALAG UNOBOLD MGL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ANDAKULOV YULIAN LTA

POL

AZE

TJK

KGZ

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

ALIEV SAFAR

NAGDIEV ANAR

ABDULLAEV AKMADJON

AITIEV ABDUMALIK

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 37  (51kg) DYUSHEBAEV NURZHIT KGZ

SALOTSKI DZIANIS BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS RAKIPOV RADIK RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

BESCHUK IGOR

URYALOV EVGENIY

BEREZIN VLADIMIR

KEKVEEV OLEG

DUDINSKIY ALEKSANDR

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 38  (51kg) RUDEN ALBERT RUS

AGAKISHEV NIKHAD AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BABENKO YURIY MNG

LTA

KGZ

BLR

MDA

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

AITIEV ABDUMALIK

ASANOV SERGEY

PASTUKHOV VALERIY

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 39  (51kg) ALLAN MOROZOV EST

BATLAEV BAIR RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GRISHKOVETS MIKHAIL TJK

MNG

POL

RUS

AZE

ABDULLAEV AKMADJON

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

ALIEV SAFAR

PAVLENKOVA ELENA

NAGDIEV ANAR

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:28

RED

BLUE

14 40  (54kg) BAYRANBEKOV KURBAN RUS

SALIEV RASUL RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AITIEV ABDUMALIK RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RAKIPOV RADIK

DANILENKO IRINA

URYALOV EVGENIY

ROMANENKO ANDREY

BEREZIN VLADIMIR

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 41  (54kg) SAYDAKHMETOV SONZHAI KGZ

CHERNYSHOV MAKSIM RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BESCHUK IGOR RUS

MNG

LTA

BLR

POL

AVETISOV KAMO

MANDAKBAYAR OTGONBOAYAR

ZAYTSEV ANATOLIY

ASANOV SERGEY

ALIEV SAFAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


